Web-enabled”Automation Solutions
POS Control Boards
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Standard
POS-7671-00A2 Socket 370 POS SBC, w/VGA, LCD, Ethernet and SSD
Optional
1759202400 Fan w/ heatsink for Socket 7/370 processor
1759200340 Fan w/ heatsink for 700 MHz Pentium® III or above Socket
370 processor
POS-10586-1000 Wiring & I/O fit for POS-7671
-1 FDD cable (p/n:1701340600)
-1 HDD cable (p/n:1701440500)
-1 TV-Out cable (p/n:1703050409)
-2 64-pin I/O cables (p/n:1701640200)
-1 POS-7105 I/O board (p/n:9697710500)
Packing List
• Startup manual
• Utility CD
POS-7671